
 

 

 
Project 
 
Name:  
 
Address:  
 
Completion Date: 
 
 
 
Lead Firm (to whom urban design should be credited)  
 
Name: 
 
License Number and/or Proof of Registration: 
(Mandatory requirement for Urban Architecture and Civic Design Projects only) 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
Associate Firm(s) 
 
Name:  
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 



 

 

Contact Person 
 
Name:  
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
Media Contact Person 
 
Name:  
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
Fax Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
Owner, Agency, or Organization  
 
Name: 
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 



 

 

Others (if applicable) 
use additional sheets if required following a similar format 
 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
General Contractor  
(if applicable) 
 
Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 
 
 
 
List of Individuals of the Project Team to be recognized 
 
Name:  
 
Contact Name: 
 
Address: 
 
City/Province/Postal Code: 
 
Telephone Number: 
 
E-mail Address: 



List of Individuals of the Project Team to be recognized 
 
Lead Consultants - Landscape Architects: 
Space2place design inc. 
200 - 291 E 2nd Ave, Vancouver, BC V5T 1B8 
Tel: (604) 646 4110 
 
Jeff Cutler, Principal 
Jeff.cutler@space2place.ca 
Phil Wyatt, Landscape Designer / Project Manager / Contract Administrator 
phil.wyatt@space2place 
Mike Teed, Landscape Architect  
mike.teed@space2place.ca 
Neda Roohnia, Landscape Designer 
neda.roohnia@space2place.ca 
Lindsay Jung, Landscape Designer 
Lindsay.jung@space2place.ca 
 
Architecture (Detailed Design and Contract Administration):  
Oxbow Architecture 
204 - 226 20th Street West, Saskatoon, SK S7M 0W9 
Tel: (306) 500 3060 
 
Jim Siemens, Architect 
jim@oxbowarch.ca 
Anna Ringstrom, Landscape Architect 
anna@oxbowarch.ca  
Mason Loy, Architect 
mason@ oxbowarch.ca 
Tel: (306) 500 3060 
 
Train Station Architectural Concept Design:  
local practice architecture inc. 
Suite 200 -- 291 East 2nd Ave, Vancouver, BC / V5T 1B8 
Tel: (604) 568 2715 
 
Matthew Woodruff, Architect 
mwoodruff@localpractice.ca 
 
Communications Consultant: Public: Architecture + Communication 
215-309 W Cordova Street, Vancouver, BC, V6B 1E5 
Tel: (604) 738-4323 
Susan Mavor, Communication Designer 
susan@publicdesign.ca 
Sarah English, Designer  
sarah@publicdesign.ca 
 
 



Civil Engineers:  
Catterall & Wright Consulting Engineers 
1221 8 St E, Saskatoon, SK S7H 0S5 
Brett LaRoche, Engineer 
b.laroche@cwce.ca 
Tel: (306) 343-7280 
 
Structural Engineers: Associated Engineering 
4940 Canada Way, Burnaby, BC V5G 4M5 
Tel: (604) 293-1411  
Mark Porter, Senior Structural Engineer 
porterm@ae.ca 
Jermyn Wong, Structural Engineer 
wongj@ae.ca 
 
Electrical Engineers: PWA Engineering 
102-701 Cynthia St, Saskatoon, SK S7L 6B7 
Tel: (306) 244-6371 
Alena Sherwood, Intermediate Design Engineer 
asherwood@pwa.sk.ca 
Darren Remenda, Construction Administrator 
dremenda@pwa.sk.ca 
 
Irrigation Consultant:  
Landscape Irrigation Solutions Ltd. 
65 Tuscany Ravn VW NW, Calgary, AB T3L 2K5 
Tel: (403) 244-0987 
 
Tige Procyshyn, Certified Irrigation Designer 
tige@lisdesign.ca 
 
Geotechnical Engineer:  
P. Machibroda Engineering 
Kelly Pardoski, Senior Geotechnical Engineer 
k.pardoski@machibroda.com 
Tel: (306) 665-8444 
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